CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
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Protein Molecular Weight Standards
range 12.4 — 450 kDa for native PAGE

Cat. No. : 39064
Lot. No. : P180295

Protein Components

Cytochrome C horse heart
Myoglobin equine
Chymotrypsinogen A
Albumin egg

Albumin bovine (BSA)
Aldolase rabbit

Catalase bovine

Ferritin horse
Storage (°C)

Minimum shelf life

Molecular weight

12 400
17 800
25000
45 000
67 000
160 000
240 000
450 000

-15to -25

30.07.2019

The kit MS 11 contains 25 mg of each of the above mentioned, water soluble substances
with well defined molecular weights in native electrophoresis.

We do not guarantee that the product can be used for a special application.
This document does not release you from performing the standard control upon receipt of incoming goods.
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